
Poz
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StC

75

78

131

129

2

66

96

11

14

486

283

581

104

144

Příjmenní

PETERKA

VOBR

MELICHAR

HOLEK

TRUKMÜLLER

PETÁK

HLADÍK

KOUŘIL

BAREŠ

VÍŠEK

KNĚZOVÁ

ROMANOWSKI

DRÁBEK

TILL

Jméno

ZDENĚK

PAVEL

PETR

JINDŘICH

KAREL

MARTIN

JIŘÍ

MAREK

DAVID

PAVEL

ZUZANA

ANDREY

TOMÁŠ

MICHAL

Club

NBK2

NBK2

NBK2

NBK2

NBK2

NBK2

NBK2

NBK1

NBK1

NBK2

NBK2

NBK2

NBK1

NBK2

Moto

YAMAHA MT10

BMW S1000R

SUZUKI GSXR 750 STREETFIGHTER

KTM SUPERDUKE 990

MV AGUSTA

BMW S1000R

YAMAHA R6 STREETFIGHTER

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675

HONDA CBR 929

MV AGUSTA 910R

BMW 1200 GS

SUZUKI SV 650S

KAWASAKI Z1000SX

Kol

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

Celk.čas

12:02.668

12:09.565

12:29.692

12:41.384

13:09.680

13:15.040

13:15.448

13:19.282

13:41.690

13:45.849

13:54.413

13:59.016

14:33.776

12:47.766

Dif

6.897

27.024

38.716

1:07.012

1:12.372

1:12.780

1:16.614

1:39.022

1:43.181

1:51.745

1:56.348

2:31.108

1 Kolo

N.čas

2:22.167

2:22.653

2:25.889

2:29.947

2:34.164

2:34.755

2:35.877

2:38.672

2:39.169

2:41.469

2:45.118

2:45.301

2:47.507

3:09.384

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

6.897

Prům.rychlost

134,502

N.čas kola

2:22.167

Km/h

136,741

Nejlepší kolo

75 - ZDENĚK PETERKA
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Jezdci(ů) Kol

1ZDENĚK PETERKA (75)

2PAVEL VOBR (78)

3PETR MELICHAR (131)

4JINDŘICH HOLEK (129)

5MAREK KOUŘIL (11)

6KAREL TRUKMÜLLER (2)

7JIŘÍ HLADÍK (96)

8MARTIN PETÁK (66)

9DAVID BAREŠ (14)

10ZUZANA KNĚZOVÁ (283)

11PAVEL VÍŠEK (486)

12ANDREY ROMANOWSKI (581)

13MICHAL TILL (144)

14TOMÁŠ DRÁBEK (104)
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Kolo

2
3

4
5

(283) ZUZANA KNĚZOVÁ

1
2
3
4

5

(581) ANDREY ROMANOWSKI
1
2

3
4
5

(104) TOMÁŠ DRÁBEK
1
2
3

4
5

(144) MICHAL TILL

1
2
3
4

Čas kola

2:47.321
2:42.924

2:41.469

2:42.062

2:46.374
2:45.615

2:45.118

2:45.784

2:45.301

2:45.785
2:46.779
2:47.775

2:49.653
2:48.480

2:48.049

2:47.507

3:09.384

3:11.257
3:13.925

Dif

+5.852
+1.455

+0.593

+1.256
+0.497

+0.666

+0.484
+1.478
+2.474

+2.146
+0.973

+0.542

+1.873
+4.541

Denní čas

16:44:12.376
16:46:55.300

16:49:36.769
16:52:18.831

16:41:24.504
16:44:10.878
16:46:56.493
16:49:41.611

16:52:27.395

16:41:26.358
16:44:11.659

16:46:57.444
16:49:44.223
16:52:31.998

16:41:53.069
16:44:42.722
16:47:31.202

16:50:19.251
16:53:06.758

16:41:46.182
16:44:55.566
16:48:06.823
16:51:20.748

Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní časKolo

(75) ZDENĚK PETERKA
1

2
3
4
5

(78) PAVEL VOBR
1
2
3

4
5

(131) PETR MELICHAR

1
2
3
4

5

(129) JINDŘICH HOLEK
1
2

3
4
5

(2) KAREL TRUKMÜLLER
1
2
3

4
5

(66) MARTIN PETÁK

1
2
3
4

5

(96) JIŘÍ HLADÍK
1
2

3
4
5

(11) MAREK KOUŘIL
1
2
3

4
5

(14) DAVID BAREŠ

1
2
3
4
5

(486) PAVEL VÍŠEK
1

Čas kola

2:25.008
2:24.603
2:22.951

2:22.167

2:24.743
2:24.570

2:22.653

2:28.821

2:25.889

2:27.097
2:27.431

2:35.966

2:30.320

2:29.947

2:32.108
2:34.663

2:34.164

2:36.498

2:37.888
2:38.852

2:38.115
2:38.075
2:38.916

2:34.755

2:38.301

2:40.336
2:37.354

2:35.877

2:38.808
2:40.456

2:38.672

2:39.388

2:45.027
2:46.220
2:41.385

2:39.169

Dif

+2.841
+2.436
+0.784

+2.090
+1.917

+6.168

+1.208
+1.542

+10.077

+0.373

+2.161
+4.716

+2.334

+3.724
+4.688

+3.360
+3.320
+4.161

+2.424

+4.459
+1.477

+0.136
+1.784

+0.716

+5.858
+7.051
+2.216

Denní čas

16:41:00.921

16:43:25.929
16:45:50.532
16:48:13.483
16:50:35.650

16:41:01.760
16:43:26.503
16:45:51.073

16:48:13.726
16:50:42.547

16:41:06.291
16:43:32.180
16:45:59.277
16:48:26.708

16:51:02.674

16:41:07.328
16:43:37.648

16:46:07.595
16:48:39.703
16:51:14.366

16:41:15.260
16:43:49.424
16:46:25.922

16:49:03.810
16:51:42.662

16:41:18.161
16:43:56.276
16:46:34.351
16:49:13.267

16:51:48.022

16:41:16.562
16:43:54.863

16:46:35.199
16:49:12.553
16:51:48.430

16:41:14.940
16:43:53.748
16:46:34.204

16:49:12.876
16:51:52.264

16:41:22.871
16:44:07.898
16:46:54.118
16:49:35.503
16:52:14.672

16:41:25.055
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